



## Quarterly Balance Sheet - June 2017

Figures expressed in AOA

ACC NO.	DESCRIPTION	PREVIOUS BALANCE	DEBIT	CREDIT	CURRENT BALANCE
<b>1</b>	<b>ASSETS</b>	<b>1 310 150 164 945,45</b>	<b>35 979 412 452 843,00</b>	<b>-36 013 839 189 172,60</b>	<b>1 275 723 428 615,89</b>
1.10	BALANCE	237 821 739 871,36	15 371 144 073 246,10	-15 406 283 520 368,60	202 682 292 748,89
1.20	APLIC LIQUIDITY	113 148 456 238,30	6 497 450 875 888,48	-6 505 999 203 824,95	104 600 128 301,83
1.30	SECURITIES AND TRANSFERABLE SECURITIES	670 503 948 887,61	4 064 168 760 547,27	-4 007 322 687 557,64	727 350 021 877,24
1.40	DERIVATIVE FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1.50	CREDITS SYSTEM PAYMENTS	406 824 001,72	0,00	-406 824 000,06	1,66
1.60	EXCHANGE TRANSACTIONS	32 945 843 661,20	1 872 351 327 239,65	-1 904 133 424 912,03	1 163 745 988,82
1.70	CREDITS	226 451 626 186,05	2 329 122 436 549,11	-2 341 733 157 864,32	213 840 904 870,84
1.75	COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1.80	OTHER AMOUNTS	8 473 476 798,77	5 720 865 166 979,85	-5 723 690 515 724,15	5 648 128 054,47
1.85	INVENT COM INDUSTR E ADIANT FORN	0,00	1 849 065 240,00	-1 849 065 240,00	0,00
1.90	REAL ESTATE	20 398 249 300,44	122 460 747 152,51	-122 420 789 680,81	20 438 206 772,14
<b>2</b>	<b>LIABILITIES</b>	<b>-1 118 026 983 566,02</b>	<b>20 762 855 341 570,40</b>	<b>-20 730 894 255 080,90</b>	<b>-1 086 065 897 076,51</b>
2.10	DEPOSITS	-1 058 791 721 935,50	13 666 090 498 673,50	-13 645 937 132 142,10	-1 038 638 355 404,11
2.20	BORROWINGS FOR LIQUIDITY	-11 613 586,21	24 581 405,33	-25 311 319,83	-12 343 500,71
2.30	BORROWINGS ON SECURITIES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
2.40	DERIVATIVE FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS	-1 284 094 049,41	649 386 091 984,64	-648 672 906 236,77	-570 908 301,54
2.50	OBLIGATIONS PAYMENT SYSTEM	-4 491 093 437,89	286 787 248 143,41	-286 001 328 293,91	-3 705 173 588,39
2.60	EXCHANGE TRANSACTIONS	-32 562 481 382,56	2 292 366 747 285,91	-2 260 992 440 187,67	-1 188 174 284,32
2.70	OTHER RESOURCES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
2.75	CUSTOMER ADVANCES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
2.80	OTHER OBLIGATIONS	-16 077 758 043,96	3 860 613 347 402,02	-3 882 041 356 685,40	-37 505 767 327,34
2.85	COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
2.90	PROVISIONS FOR LIABILITY TO PAY	-4 808 221 130,49	7 586 826 675,67	-7 223 780 215,28	-4 445 174 670,10
2.95	TECHNICAL PROVISIONS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
<b>4</b>	<b>OWN FUNDS</b>	<b>-173 021 865 349,01</b>	<b>474 049 699 854,01</b>	<b>-449 364 542 857,17</b>	<b>-148 336 708 352,17</b>
4.10	SHARE CAPITAL	-3 972 713 534,04	0,00	0,00	-3 972 713 534,04
4.20	CURRENCY RESERVES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
4.30	RESERVES AND FUNDS	-107 336 259 393,39	102,64	-37 027 735 548,21	-144 363 994 838,96
4.40	POTENTIAL EARNINGS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
4.50	RETAINED EARNINGS	-61 712 892 421,58	474 049 699 751,37	-412 336 807 308,96	20,83
4.60	(-)ADVANCE DIVIDENDS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
4.70	RESULTING FROM A CHANGE IN ACCOUNTING	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
4.80	(-) TREASURY SHARES	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
<b>5</b>	<b>EARNINGS</b>	<b>-19 101 316 030,44</b>	<b>16 533 881 620,91</b>	<b>-38 753 388 777,68</b>	<b>-41 320 823 187,21</b>
5.10	OPERATING EARNINGS	-19 225 767 704,81	0,00	-22 440 012 685,44	-41 665 780 390,25
5.20	NON-OPERATING EARNINGS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
5.30	CHARGE ON CURRENT EARNINGS	124 451 674,37	16 533 881 620,91	-16 313 376 092,24	344 957 203,04
5.80	MINORITY INTERESTS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
5.90	STATEMENT OF INCOME	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
<b>6</b>	<b>CASH FLOWS</b>	<b>0,00</b>	<b>0,00</b>	<b>0,00</b>	<b>0,00</b>
6.10	CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATIONS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
6.20	CASH FLOW FROM INVESTMENTS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
6.30	CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
6.90	CHANGES IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
<b>7</b>	<b>CHANGES IN OWN FUNDS</b>	<b>0,00</b>	<b>0,00</b>	<b>0,00</b>	<b>0,00</b>
7.10	CHANGES IN SHARE CAPITAL	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.20	MUTAC RESRV ACT MON CAP SOC	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.30	CHANGES IN RESERVES AND FUNDS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.40	CHANGES ON POTENTIAL EARNINGS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.50	CHANGES IN RETAINED EARNINGS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.60	CHANGES IN ADVANCE DIVIDENDS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.70	CHANGE RESULTING FROM A CHGE IN ACC	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.80	MUTAC ACCOES QUOTAS FOR TESOU	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
7.90	CHANGES IN OWN FUNDS	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00

<b>9</b>	<b>OFF-BALANCE-SHEET ACCOUNTS</b>	<b>0,00</b>	<b>38 168 513 720 942,40</b>	<b>-38 168 513 720 942,40</b>	<b>0,00</b>
9.10	AUDIT ACCOUNTS	1213634939617,02	21 512 025 736 536,20	-21 506 993 928 860,40	1 218 666 747 292,83
9.99	DBT AND CRDT FOR OFF-BALANCE SHEET	-1 213634939617,02	16 656 487 984 406,20	-16 661 519 792 082,10	-1 218 666 747 292,83